Guc¢ Kaynaklarai

Uriin

GAMEPOWER GP-550 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 550W PSU

®  ASUS TUF GAMING 550B 80+BRONZE 550W GUG

B
\ ‘ KAYNAGI
FSP HYPER H3-550 80+ PRO 550W POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A550BNL 550W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

s ZALMAN ACTIVE PFC 500W ZM500-LXII POWER
SUPPLY

[Peem——

ASUS ROG STRIX 550G POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Gamepower

Asus

Fsp

Msi

Zalman

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

60,00 USD

145,00

usb

65,00 USD

69,00 USD

75,00 USD

185,00
usb



